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ryb
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karne
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1 Andrzej TYSZKIEWICZ Koło nr.55 Sosnowiec Niwka 6 4 665 - 1

2 Mariusz BARAN Koło nr.11 Fablok 9 3 080 - 2

3 Antoni ROGULSKI Koło nr.72 Zamet 1 3 005 - 3

4 Janusz KLEM Koło nr.57 Szczakowa Miasto 12 2 120 - 4

5 Dariusz SOBOTA Koło nr.100 Siemianowice Śląskie 13 1 890 - 5

6 Jerzy HOFFMAN Koło nr.6 Czeladź 5 1 620 - 6

7 Andrzej WINIARSKI Koło nr.1 Będzin 7 1 400 - 7

8 Szczepan CIOŁCZYK Koło nr.122 Trzebinia 8 1 065 - 8

9 Bronisław SZCZYGIOŁ Koło nr.41 Relaks 10 1 010 - 9

10 Kazimierz DELEWSKI Koło nr.3 Bytom 16 955 - 10

11 Władysław SROMEK Koło nr.80 Milmet 4 910 - 11

12 Antoni BOCHENEK Koło nr 47 Radzionków 20 905 - 12

13 Edward KOTELA Koło nr.66 SM Zawiercie 19 810 - 13

14 Rafał KALINOWSKI Koło nr.55 Sosnowiec Niwka 18 515 - 14

15 Jacek PAŃCZYK Koło nr.37 Mysłowice 2 330 - 15

16 Czesław BIGAJ Koło nr.10 Chrzanów 15 175 - 16

17 Piotr MULARCZYK Koło nr.3 Bytom 14 55 - 17

18 Robert NIR Koło nr.104 Siewierz 17 30 - 18

19 Joachim WIESCHALKA Koło nr.3 Bytom 3 0 - 19,5

19 Zdzisław MUS Koło nr.33 Libiaż 11 0 - 19,5

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa 

30.04.2017, 13:07

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia Główny
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1 Michał CZUPRYNA Koło nr.85 KWK Paryż 6 1 780 - 1

2 Stanisław JAROS Koło nr.15 Grodziec 4 1 395 - 2

3 Marek BIL Koło nr.33 Libiaż 3 1 055 - 3

4 Mariusz BLANK Koło nr.85 KWK Paryż 13 910 - 4

5 Przemysław KAWCZYŃSKI Koło nr.54 Sosnowiec Miasto 12 905 - 5

6 Andrzej TOMANEK Koło nr.100 Siemianowice Śląskie 15 755 - 6

7 Marek WOCHNIK Koło nr.22 Kleofas 11 675 - 7

8 Krzysztof KRAWIEC Koło nr.22 Kleofas 8 625 - 8

9 Bogusław MINOR Koło nr.85 KWK Paryż 18 330 - 9

10 Tadeusz PAJĄK Koło nr.122 Trzebinia 16 260 - 10

11 Andrzej FIAŁKOWSKI Koło nr.100 Siemianowice Śląskie 5 245 - 11

12 Henryk KUCHARCZYK Koło nr.54 Sosnowiec Miasto 1 240 - 12

13 Konrad MATEJA Koło nr.8 Bieruń Nowy 2 215 - 13

14 Stanisław KULESZA Koło nr.104 Siewierz 10 130 - 14

15 Elżbieta RATYŃSKA Koło nr.41 Relaks 19 95 - 15

16 Mirosław WINIARSKI Koło nr.104 Siewierz 17 60 - 16,5

16 Longin KMIOTEK Koło nr.12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 7 60 - 16,5

18 Marek BŁASZKIEWICZ Koło nr.80 Milmet 9 50 - 18

19 Mieczysław KOSAŁKA Koło nr.69 Huta Bankowa 14 0 - 19

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa 

30.04.2017, 13:07

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia Główny
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1 Robert JAMRÓZ Koło nr.54 Sosnowiec Miasto 11 3 885 - 1

2 Andrzej DZIWIS Koło nr.5 Andaluzja 3 690 - 2

3 Krzysztof CIESZYŃSKI Koło nr.63 Wojkowice 10 305 - 3

4 Mariusz ROLKA Koło nr.47 Radzionków 5 285 - 4

5 Henryk RATYŃSKI Koło nr.41 Relaks 14 210 - 5

6 Grzegorz WOJAK Koło nr.37 Mysłowice 18 175 - 6

7 Grzegorz KOSIN Koło nr.15 Grodziec 12 130 - 7

8 Anna TOMANEK Koło nr.100 Siemianowice Śląskie 1 90 - 8

9 Zygmunt Śnetka Koło nr 47 Radzionków 4 65 - 9,5

9 Zbigniew OLEJCZYK Koło nr.3 Bytom 13 65 - 9,5

11 Antoni SĘDZIELOWSKI Koło nr.122 Trzebinia 15 40 - 11

12 Józef KARCH Koło nr.41 Relaks 4 25 - 12

13 Mirosław ROTER Koło nr.1 Będzin 19 15 - 13,5

13 Eugeniusz KUCHARSKI Koło nr.55 Sosnowiec Niwka 9 15 - 13,5

15 Arkadiusz NOWAK Koło nr.55 Sosnowiec Niwka 16 5 - 15

16 Krzysztof KAMIŃSKI Koło nr.15 Grodziec 17 0 - 17,5

16 Lesław SIKORSKI Koło nr.16 Arcelor Mittal 7 0 - 17,5

16 Bogdan KLAMA Koło nr.39 Olkusz Miasto 8 0 - 17,5

16 Tadeusz PASIERB Koło nr.66 SM Zawiercie 2 0 - 17,5

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa 

30.04.2017, 13:07

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia Główny
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1 Andrzej TYSZKIEWICZ Koło nr.55 Sosnowiec Niwka A-6 4 665 0 1

2 Robert JAMRÓZ Koło nr.54 Sosnowiec Miasto C-11 3 885 0 1

3 Michał CZUPRYNA Koło nr.85 KWK Paryż B-6 1 780 0 1

4 Mariusz BARAN Koło nr.11 Fablok A-9 3 080 0 2

5 Stanisław JAROS Koło nr.15 Grodziec B-4 1 395 0 2

6 Andrzej DZIWIS Koło nr.5 Andaluzja C-3 690 0 2

7 Antoni ROGULSKI Koło nr.72 Zamet A-1 3 005 0 3

8 Marek BIL Koło nr.33 Libiaż B-3 1 055 0 3

9 Krzysztof CIESZYŃSKI Koło nr.63 Wojkowice C-10 305 0 3

10 Janusz KLEM Koło nr.57 Szczakowa Miasto A-12 2 120 0 4

11 Mariusz BLANK Koło nr.85 KWK Paryż B-13 910 0 4

12 Mariusz ROLKA Koło nr.47 Radzionków C-5 285 0 4

13 Dariusz SOBOTA Koło nr.100 Siemianowice Śląskie A-13 1 890 0 5

14 Przemysław KAWCZYŃSKI Koło nr.54 Sosnowiec Miasto B-12 905 0 5

15 Henryk RATYŃSKI Koło nr.41 Relaks C-14 210 0 5

16 Jerzy HOFFMAN Koło nr.6 Czeladź A-5 1 620 0 6

17 Andrzej TOMANEK Koło nr.100 Siemianowice Śląskie B-15 755 0 6

18 Grzegorz WOJAK Koło nr.37 Mysłowice C-18 175 0 6

19 Andrzej WINIARSKI Koło nr.1 Będzin A-7 1 400 0 7

20 Marek WOCHNIK Koło nr.22 Kleofas B-11 675 0 7

21 Grzegorz KOSIN Koło nr.15 Grodziec C-12 130 0 7

22 Szczepan CIOŁCZYK Koło nr.122 Trzebinia A-8 1 065 0 8

23 Krzysztof KRAWIEC Koło nr.22 Kleofas B-8 625 0 8

24 Anna TOMANEK Koło nr.100 Siemianowice Śląskie C-1 90 0 8

25 Bronisław SZCZYGIOŁ Koło nr.41 Relaks A-10 1 010 0 9

26 Bogusław MINOR Koło nr.85 KWK Paryż B-18 330 0 9

27 Zygmunt Śnetka Koło nr 47 Radzionków C-4 65 0 9,5
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27 Zbigniew OLEJCZYK Koło nr.3 Bytom C-13 65 0 9,5

29 Kazimierz DELEWSKI Koło nr.3 Bytom A-16 955 0 10

30 Tadeusz PAJĄK Koło nr.122 Trzebinia B-16 260 0 10

31 Władysław SROMEK Koło nr.80 Milmet A-4 910 0 11

32 Andrzej FIAŁKOWSKI Koło nr.100 Siemianowice Śląskie B-5 245 0 11

33 Antoni SĘDZIELOWSKI Koło nr.122 Trzebinia C-15 40 0 11

34 Antoni BOCHENEK Koło nr 47 Radzionków A-20 905 0 12

35 Henryk KUCHARCZYK Koło nr.54 Sosnowiec Miasto B-1 240 0 12

36 Józef KARCH Koło nr.41 Relaks C-4 25 0 12

37 Edward KOTELA Koło nr.66 SM Zawiercie A-19 810 0 13

38 Konrad MATEJA Koło nr.8 Bieruń Nowy B-2 215 0 13

39 Mirosław ROTER Koło nr.1 Będzin C-19 15 0 13,5

39 Eugeniusz KUCHARSKI Koło nr.55 Sosnowiec Niwka C-9 15 0 13,5

41 Rafał KALINOWSKI Koło nr.55 Sosnowiec Niwka A-18 515 0 14

42 Stanisław KULESZA Koło nr.104 Siewierz B-10 130 0 14

43 Jacek PAŃCZYK Koło nr.37 Mysłowice A-2 330 0 15

44 Elżbieta RATYŃSKA Koło nr.41 Relaks B-19 95 0 15

45 Arkadiusz NOWAK Koło nr.55 Sosnowiec Niwka C-16 5 0 15

46 Czesław BIGAJ Koło nr.10 Chrzanów A-15 175 0 16

47 Mirosław WINIARSKI Koło nr.104 Siewierz B-17 60 0 16,5

47 Longin KMIOTEK Koło nr.12 Dąbrowa Górnicza B-7 60 0 16,5

49 Piotr MULARCZYK Koło nr.3 Bytom A-14 55 0 17

50 Krzysztof KAMIŃSKI Koło nr.15 Grodziec C-17 0 0 17,5

50 Lesław SIKORSKI Koło nr.16 Arcelor Mittal C-7 0 0 17,5

50 Bogdan KLAMA Koło nr.39 Olkusz Miasto C-8 0 0 17,5

50 Tadeusz PASIERB Koło nr.66 SM Zawiercie C-2 0 0 17,5

54 Marek BŁASZKIEWICZ Koło nr.80 Milmet B-9 50 0 18
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55 Robert NIR Koło nr.104 Siewierz A-17 30 0 18

56 Mieczysław KOSAŁKA Koło nr.69 Huta Bankowa B-14 0 0 19

57 Joachim WIESCHALKA Koło nr.3 Bytom A-3 0 0 19,5

57 Zdzisław MUS Koło nr.33 Libiaż A-11 0 0 19,5

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa 

30.04.2017, 13:07

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia Główny
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